STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number 1	5 - 173 - 20,454 LKM Resources		ture well,		•
Lease Owner	 				
Address	1775 Universal /	Avenue Kans	sas City, Miss	ouri 64120	
Lease (Farm Name	e) Erdwien			Well No#1	. –В
Well Location _	NW SW NE	Sec. 3		ge. 2 (E)	(w)
County	Sedgwick	Total Dep	oth 3368'	Field Name	
Oil Well	Gas WellInput	WellSV	WD WellR	otary D & A	Х
Well Log attache	ed with this applie	cation as rec	quiredY	es	
	ugging is desired				
	S WELL WILL BE DON'THE STATE CORPORAT			. 55-128 OF THE	RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF T	THE STATE CORPORAT	ION COMMISSIC	ON. De in charge o	,	ations:
REGULATIONS OF T Name of company Wayne	representative aut	thorized to b	ON. De in charge o	f plugging opera	ations: Wichita, KS
REGULATIONS OF The Name of company Wayne Plugging Contract	THE STATE CORPORAT	thorized to h	ON. De in charge o Address 7701 E Exploration	f plugging opera . Kellogg, #575 License No.	ations: Wichita, KS
REGULATIONS OF To Name of company Wayne Plugging Contract Address Invoice covering	representative aut Webb Asper	thorized to be only on Oil, Inc. E	on. de in charge of the charg	f plugging opera . Kellogg, #575License No. s 67207	ations: Wichita, KS
REGULATIONS OF Towns of The Name of company Wayne Plugging Contract Address Invoice covering	representative aut Webb tor Asper 7701 E. Kellogg,	thorized to be noil, Inc. E Suite 575 W	oe in charge of Address 7701 Exploration lichita, Kansawell should b	f plugging opera . Kellogg, #575 License No. s 67207 e sent to:	ations: Wichita, KS

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wighita Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

January 22, 1982	INVOICE NUMBER: 833-E
	C. EKELLOGQ #57S HUTA, KS 67207
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS Erdwein "B" #1 SW NW SE, Sec. 3-26S-2W	- CAMARIE LIPON RECEIPT
	109.46
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is	completed:
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log X* Well Plugging Application (CP-1) *	returned to be notarized

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Mr. Don Thompson, Box 226, El Dorado, KS 67042 (316) 321-4783

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

Administrator

LKM RESOURCES, INC.



July 2nd, 1982

υ<u>δ</u>

15-173-20454-0000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed is invoice #833-E dated January 22, 1982, which we received from your office. Please be advised that this was a turnkey operation. All documents and invoices should be forwarded to:

ASPEN OIL, INC. 575 East Side Financial Center 7701 East Kellogg Wichita, Kansas 67207

(316) 688-5521

I've attached the invoice we received for you to direct to Aspen Oil, Inc.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to call.

Cordially

LKM RESOURCES. INC.

any & mc Mean

Larry K. McMeans

President

LKM/lab Attachment (1)

9401 INDIAN CREEK PKWY, SUITE 1100 OVERLAND PARK, KS. 66210 (913) 642-1100

9.1 (20.2)	1 14 14 14 16 Me.	X-1-11			
Y N 147/	~ Y / ` ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	3 . X X 7X 7Y 1	T. V .: T. T.	TIMETA	~ A T T(T) Y Y (~ T) Y (T) Y
IIVVI	JICBBand	1 VV I	t i set		G AUTHORITY
					~

CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

SECOND MOTIC

3			一种 例	lant	iary	122	<i>(</i> *198	32/	10	120			<u>.</u>		¥ .	٠.	IN	VOICE	NUMBER		83
			NAME:			1.500	द <u>े छ</u> ातुः ज	nd day	, i.i.	383	وأحمدا	>.(784,	•.•	٠,	_	~•	. 0102		·	31
ï	'n	4		KM.	Res	OHIG	es.	Inc	.7A	spen	01	i. Ì	nc.		k W.	ſ	1	ı	15 5	•	· .
			Editor:							10.30	21 14 14	ru d		7 .	, 1	- 4-1	'			•	•

Kansas City MO 64120

PLUCGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS Erdwein "B" #1

SW NW SE Sect 3-265-2H Sedantck

3368

Aspen 011. Inc. NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

Well Plugging Record (CP-4)
Well Log

Well Plugging Application (CP-1) *returned to be notarized

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORIT

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Administrator

Mr. Don Thompson, Box 226, El Dorado, KS 67042

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

<u>January 22, 1982</u>	Invoice Num	1BER: <u>833-F</u>
TO: Aspen Oil, Inc. 7701 E. Kellogg #575 Wichita, KS 67207	 	5-20454-0 0 0
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: Erdwein "B" #1 SW NW SE Sec. 3-26S-2W Sedgwick County 3368' Aspen 0il, Inc. NOTE: We also need the following before our file is co	\$ 109.46	in the second of
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well 'Plugging Application (CP-1)	DAVABLE UI	ON RECEIP

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Administrator Cost

Don Thompson Box 226 El Dorado, KS 67042 (316) 321-4783

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE